

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 (304) 926-0452 fax Earl Ray Tomblin, Governor Randy C. Huffman, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

September 19, 2013

WELL WORK PLUGGING PERMIT

Plugging

This permit, API Well Number: 47-1900931, issued to EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY, is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described on the attached pages and located on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to all conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given by the operator to the Oil and Gas Inspector at least 24 hours prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be promptly reported by the operator to 1-800-642-3074 and to the Oil and Gas inspector.

Upon completion of the plugging well work, the above named operator will reclaim the site according to the provisions of WV Code 22-6-30. The above named operator will also file, as required in WV Code 22-6-23, an affidavit on form WR-38 by two experienced persons in the operator's employment and the Oil and Gas inspector that the work authorized under this permit was performed and a description given. Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory provisions governing all duties and operations here under may result in suspensions or revocation of this permit and in addition may result in civil and/or criminal penalities being imposed upon the operator.

This permit will expire in two (2) years from date of issue. If there are any questions, please free to contact me at (304) 926-0499 ext. 1654.

James Martin

Chief

Operator's Well No: (WV 508086) LAWSON HAMILTO

Farm Name: ACIN, LLC API Well Number: 47-1900931

Permit Type: Plugging
Date Issued: 09/19/2013

PERMIT CONDITIONS

West Virginia Code § 22-6-11 allows the Office of Oil and Gas to place specific conditions upon this permit. Permit conditions have the same effect as law. Failure to adhere to the specified permit conditions may result in enforcement action.

CONDITIONS

- 1. All pits must be lined with a minimum of 20 mil thickness synthetic liner.
- 2. In the event of an accident or explosion causing loss of life or serious personal injury in or about the well or while working on the well, the well operator or its contractor shall give notice, stating the particulars of the accident or explosion, to the oil and gas inspector and the Chief within twenty-four (24) hours.
- 3. Well work activities shall not constitute a hazard to the safety of persons.

Form WW-4 (B) Permit Copy (Rev 2/01) Date:

August 28, 2013

Operator's Well

Well No. API Well No.: WV 508086(Lawson Hamilton)

47 019 - 00931

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT TO PLUG AND ABANDON

) Well Type: Oil	Gas	X Liquid	Injection	Waste Dispo	cal·	
If Gas, Production		Or Underground		Deep	Shallow _	X
Elevation V		Watershed: Mil County:		Quadrangle:	Pax 7.5'	537
District:	alley Ou	County.	rayelle	q Quadrangle	FdX 7.5	171
	Production Com	npany	7) Designa	ted Agent:Rex C	. Ray	
	Professional Pla		Address			
Address: Bridg	geport, WV 2633	0		Bridgeport, WV 2	26330	
011 0 T 111				Contractor:	v. a.v. e.	
Oil & Gas Terry Urban Name: P.O. Box 12			Name:	HydroCarbon Well S PO BOX 995	Service	
Address: Clendenin, V			Address	Buckhannon, WV 2	6201	
		10		3 pca Pulled		
		OFFICE US	E ONLY			

PLUGGING PROGNOSIS

Lawson Hamilton WV 508086 (508086)

Fayette COUNY, W.V. API # 47-109-00931

47-019-00931 P

Quad, Pax

BY: Doug Fry

ELEU. 1235

DATE: 1/4/13

CURRENT STATUS:

13 3/8" @ 32' Cmtd –Est toc @ to surface 9 5/8" @ 142' Cmtd - Est Toc @ 50' 4.5 @ 2886' Cmtd – Est Toc @ 1400'. 2" @ ?

Fresh Water @ None Reported

Gas shows/ Perfs @ 2562'-2784' Berea/Gordon, 1604'-1616' L Maxton,

Oil Shows @ None Reported

Salt Sand top 745' Coal: None reported Stimulation: Frac

1. Notify inspector, Terry Urban @ 304-549-5915 24 hours prior to commencing operations.

2. TOOH w/ 2" tubing check SN configuration and tally pipe back into hole to the depth of 2784'.

3. TIH w/ tubing to 2784'; Set 322' C1A Cement Plug @ 2784' to 2462' (Gordon, Berea Perfs).

4. TOOH w/ tubing, Gel Hole @ 2462' to 1616'.

5. TOOH w/ tubing to 1616'; Set 116' C1A Cement Plug @ 1616' to 1500' (L Maxton perfs).

6. TOOH w/ tubing, Gel Hole @ 1500' to 745'.

7. TOOH w/ tubing, Free Point 4.5" csg, cut 4.5" csg @ Free Point, TOOH w/4.5" csg. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all Salt Sand top, FW, Gas, Oil and Coal shows below the 4.5" cut. Do not omit any plugs shown below.

8. TIH w/ tubing @ 745", Set 100' C1A Cement plug @ 745', to 645'.(Salt Sand).

- 9. TOOH w/ tubing, Gel Hole @ 645' to 461'.
- 10. TOOH w/ Tubing" @ 461'; Set 100' C1A Cement Plug @ 461' to 361'. (7"csg pt,)
- 11. TOOH w/ tubing, Gel Hole @ 361' to 250'.
- 12. TOOH w/ tubing, Free Point 7" csg, cut 7"csg @ Free Point, TOOH w/7"csg. Set a 100' C1A Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all Salt Sand top, FW, Gas, Oil and Coal shows below the 7" cut. Do not omit any plugs shown below.

13. TIH w/ tubing @ 250', Set 250' C1A Cement Plug to Surface. (9 5/8" csg pt, 13" csg pt)

14. Top off as needed

15. Set monument to WV DEP specs

16. Reclaim Location to WV DEP Specifications.

ne 7" cut. Do not omit any plugs shown 5/8" csg pt, 13" csg pt).

.4. ...

 _	 -		
		•	
,			

Hours

WR-35

API# 47- 019-00931

State of West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection Section of Oil and Gas

			Men Oberator 2	Mehorr or Mo					
Farm Name:	Ark Land Com	pany			Operator Wel	l No.:	508086	: "	. 4.
LOCATION:	Elevation: 1	235'		Quadrangle:	Pax			3	Cur
	District: \	/alley		County:	Fayette	Minutes	Seconds	(100 14 202
	Latitude: Longitude:	2790° 9670°	Feet South of Feet West of	38 81	Deg. Deg.	0 17	0 30		eracian Stackari
Company:	Equitable Proc P.O. Box 2347 Charleston, W	, 1710 Pen	mpany nsylvania Avenue		Casing & Tubing Size	Used in Drilling	Left in Weli	Cement FIII Up Cu. Ft.	<u></u>
Agent:	Stephen G. Pe	erdue			13 3/8"	32'	32'	grouted	
Inspector: Permit Issued:	Richard Camp 5/21/01 Well work		d: 10/11/01	_	9 5/8"	142'	142'	83.4 ft³	
Verbal Pluggin	Weli wori	complete	d: 11/28/01	-	7*	411'	411'	59 ft³	
Rotary Rig Total Depth Fresh water de	X 2916	Cable R		_	4 1/2"	2886'	2886'	236.25 ft³	
Salt water dep		154', 172',	280', 515', 553', 67	'9'	2 3/8"		2723'		
Is coal being n				-					
OPEN FLOW I	ucing formation Gas: Initial of	en flow	Jerea; Lower Maxto	MCF/d		open flow	Pay Zone	Depth (ft): Bbl/d	See Attach for details
	Fi Time of Static rock pre		ow: 88 petween initial and 315	MCF/d final tests psig (surfa	rii ace pressure) a	nal open flow: after	Hours	Hours	
	Second produ Gas: Initial o	cing formation		MCF/d MCF/d		l open flow nal open flow:	·	Depth (ft): Bbl/d	
	F Time of	inal open fl open flow l	ow: petween initial and		F1	nai open now.	Hours	Hours	

NOTE: ON BACK OF THIS FORM PUT THE FOLLOWING: 1) DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC. 2) THE WELL LOG WHICH IS A SYSTEMATIC DETAILED GEOLOGICAL RECORD OF ALL FORMATIONS, INCLUDING COAL ENCOUNTERED BY THE WELLBORE.

Static rock pressure

psig (surface pressure) after

EQUITABLE PRODUCTION COMPANY WR-35 COMPLETION REPORT - Attachment Well Treatment Summary

Well: WV-508086-Hamilton API# 47-019-00931

Date	11/06/01	11/06/01					
					4073000	图的 图书 图1	
Type Frac Acid, N₂ , Foam , Water	85-80-75 Q Foam	85-80-75 Q : Foam	[\$ \$4, 10 h.]		422.4 5	The state of the s	
Zone Treated	Gordon Berea	Lower Maxton					
# Perfs From - To:	40 2562'-2784'	22 1604' – 1616'			j	C: :	•
BD Pressure @ psi	830	3010				1701 3 1 1 1 3	
ATP psi	2242	1365			<u>'</u>-		
Avg. Rate, B=B/M, S= SCF/M	44 B (foam)	24 B (foam)		 	<u>;</u>	V V: 1 -0 - 0 - 0 - 0	
Max. Treat Press psi	2350	1410		 	 -		
ISIP psi	330	260		 			
Frac Gradient	.55	.59		 			
10 min S-I Pressure	490	890			7860.00	A PARAMETER .	1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Material Volume Sand-sks	729	302	A seed !		7(27.118)	Mark Mild and an all	
Water-bbl	260	92.3		<u> </u>			
SCF N ₂	648,000	149,700					<u> </u>
Acid-gal	350 gal 15%	500 gal 15%					
NOTES:							

	DOTTOM	FORMATION	REMARKS
TOP	BOTTOM		1 (
0	15'	Surface rock &	
		clay	
15'	59'	Salt Sand mix	
60'	61'	Shale	
62'	70'	Salt Sand	Water @ 454' 200' 515' & 553'
70'	695*		Water @ 154', 280', 515' & 553'
		Shale	W-1 @ 670
695'	709'	Shale	Water @ 679
709'	745'	Salt Sand	
745'	755'	Shale	
	882'	Salt Sand	
1084'	1114'		
1122'	1144'	Avis	
1180'	1204'	Upper Maxton	
1298'	1314'		om 0 40051 des
1596'	1623'		GT @ 1605' =odor
1643'	1686'	Little Lime	
1730'	2029'		
2080'	2109'		
2148'	2190'	Upper Weir	
2289'	2296'	Lower Weir	
2550'	2560'	Sunbury	
2560'	2592'	Berea	
2762'	2785'	Gordon	
	2916'	TD	

WW-4-A	
Revised 6/07	

1) Date: August 28, 2013 2) Operator's Well Number WV 508086(Lawson Hamilton) 3) API Well No .: 47 00931

County

Permit

State

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA - BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENT DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS NOTICE AND APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

4)	Surface Owner	(s) to be served:	5) (a) Coal Operator:	
	(a) Name	ACIN LLC V	Name None	
	Address	5260 Irwin Road	Address	
		Huntington, WV 25727		_
	(b) Name		(b) Coal Owner(s) with Declaration	-
	Address		Name ACIN LLC	
			5260 Irwin Road	_
			Address Huntington, WV 25727	_
	(c) Name		Name	
	Address		Address	
				=
3)	Inspector	Terry Urban ✓	(c) Coal Lessee with Declaration	
	Address	P.O. Box 1207	Name None	
		Clendenin, WV 25045	Address	5
	Telephone	304-549-5915		_
				-

TO THE PERSONS NAMED ABOVE:

You should have received this Form and the following documents:

- (1) The application to Plug and Abandon a Well on Form WW-4B, which sets out the parties involved in the work and describes the well its and the plugging work order; and
- (2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form WW-6.

The reason you received these documents is that you have rights regarding the application which are summarized in the instructions on the reverses side. However, you are not required to take any action at all.

Take notice that under Chapter 22-6 of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well operator proposes to file or has filed this Notice and Application and accompanying documents for a permit to plug and abandon a well with the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas, West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection, with respect to the well at the location described on the attached Application and depicted on the attached Form WW-6. Copies of this Notice, the Application, and the plat have been mailed by registered or certified mail or delivered by hand to the person(s) named above (or by publication in certain circumstances) on or before the day of mailing or delivery to the Chief.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA WELL Operator:	EQT Production Company
Pamela Sykes Bull	Victoria J.Roark
PO Box 200 Its	Permitting Supervisor
Bridgeport, WV 26330 My Commission Expires Aug. 24, 2022 deress:	PO Box 280
My Commission Express Aug. 24, 2022	Bridgeport, WV 26330
Telephone:	(304) 848-0076
Subscribed and sworf before me this	day of Aug , 2013
the a det	Notary Public Gas
My Commission Expires:	8-24-22 RECOILS
	10000

The Office of Oil & Gas processes your personal information, such as name, address and phone number, as part of our regulatory duties. Your personal information may be disclosed to other State agencies or third parties in the normal course of business or as needed to comply with statutory or regulatory requirements, including Freedom of Information Act requests. Our office will appropriately secure your personal information. If you have any questions about our use of your personal information, please contact DEP's Chief Privacy Officer at depprivacyofficer@wv.gov.

09/20/20

09/20/2013

WW-9 Revised 2/03

Pag	ge	of			
2) (Opera	tor's We	II Nu	mber	
WV	5080	86(Law	son	Hamilto	on)
3) /	API W	ell No.:	47	019 -	00931

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN AND SITE REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM GENERAL PERMIT FOR OIL AND GAS PIT WASTE DISCHARGE

Watershed:	Milburn (Creek	Quadrangle:	Pax 7.5'
Elevation:	1247' Count		District:	Valley
Description of anti	cipated Pit Waste:		Formation Fluids	
Do you anticipate	using more than 5,000 bbl be used in the pit?			Yes No_X_ 30 ml
Proposed Disposa X		ion - UIC Permit Numbe	r	
Drilling medium ar	nticipated for this well? Air	r, freshwater, oil based,	etc.	
	sed, what type? Synthetic			
Will closed loop sy	stem be used?			
I certify that I ur issued on August of understand that the permit and/or other I certify under pend application form ar for obtaining the in	r applicable law or regulat alty of law that I have pers nd all attachments thereto formation, I believe that th	e terms and conditions of the West \are enforceable by law. ion can lead to enforcent conally examined and an and that, based on my ine information is true, ac	of the GENERAL WATE Virginia Division of Envi Violations of any terms nent action. In familiar with the inform nquiry of those individus	ironmental Protection. I s or condition of the general mation submitted on this lals immediately responsible I am aware that there are
significant penaltie	s for submitting false info	rmation, including the po	ssibility of fine or impri	sonment.
Company Offi	icial Signature	futt	1	
	icial (Typed or Printed)	Victoria Roark		
Company Offi		Dormitting Cunonico	r-WV	
Company Offi Company Offi	icial Title	Permitting Superviso		
Company Offi	icial Title d sworn before me this	day of	Aug Notary E U	, 2013

OPERATOR'S WELL NO.: WV 508086(Lawson Hamilton)

LEGEND

		Spring	Wet Spot	
Road		\bigcirc	-8-	
Planned Fence	= Drain Pipe	e with size in inches	Water Way	
//_/		— 12 ——▶	C -C-	-
Existing Fence	Stre	eam	Cross Drai	
Open Ditch	Artifici ►··-	al Filter Strip	Rock	
North	Building	Water well	Drill site	
N	N/T	W	\oplus	
lime <u>3</u> T	ons/acre or to correct	- 2 · 4 · . 		5.8
posed Revegetation Treat Lime 3 T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or example 10 Terminal Control of the co	ons/acre or to correct	to pH6.5	n pH	
Lime <u>3</u> T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch <u>2</u> T	ons/acre or to correct	to pH6.5 1/3 ton	lbs/acre (500	
ime <u>3</u> T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch <u>2</u> T Area I	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT	1/3 ton URES		lbs minimum
ime3T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch2T Area I Seed Type	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT Ibs/acre	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum
ime 3 T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch 2 T Area I Seed Type	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseec SEED MIXT Ibs/acre	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type Orchard Grass	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum Ibs/acre
ime3T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch2T Area I Seed Type	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT Ibs/acre	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum
ime3T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch2T Area I Seed Type (Y-31	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT Ibs/acre 40 5	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type Orchard Grass	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum lbs/acre
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or endulch 2 T Area I Seed Type (Y-31 Alsike Clover Annual Rye	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT Ibs/acre 40 5 15	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type Orchard Grass Alsike Clover	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum lbs/acre
Lime3T Fertilizer (10-20-20) or e Mulch2T Area I Seed Type XY-31 Alsike Clover Annual Rye	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT Ibs/acre 40 5 15	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type Orchard Grass Alsike Clover for land application.	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum Ibs/acre
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or endulch T Area I Seed Type (Y-31 Alsike Clover Annual Rye ATTACH: Drawing(s) of road, location	ons/acre or to correct equivalent ons/acre or hydroseed SEED MIXT Ibs/acre 40 5 15	to pH 6.5 1/3 ton I. URES Seed Type Orchard Grass Alsike Clover for land application.	lbs/acre (500	lbs minimum Ibs/acre

Topo Quad: Pax 7.5'	Scale:	1 " = 2000'	
County:Fayette	Date:	August 16, 2013	
District:Valley	Project No:	57-05-00-07	
WV 508086 47-019-0	00931 (Lawson	Hamilton #508086)	Торо
Mine To Salar Mark Son No.	VELLIA"	AFTUNIS	199
			3311
		A Color	54
Stub Mine		Call and not of the	
DJI(GARAYJY	A Notes	Ruite /	
Milburn	Strip Mine		100
	Mine OH	Run	
AIN CASINO	Quarry & Bark Ratite anake	Su alian	
WV 508086 47-019-00931	0229		7 1
and the state of t	Westerly		Top I
		See See 18	east Mill
STAN SON IN	VILES	am and a later	11478-16
The See of	Hollow	1411	
5-50 M (1439
Mrhe Dump		Kingston Cems	- Com
A (C)	A /L L	EY	
Mine Oump (55)	- 16	1425 NAD27, S	South Zone
	Strip Mine	E: 190630	
1 BOVING SE		WGS84 LATENS REN: 01	6D415
A SAN MARK		Kingston REN: 011	824937 6.76
SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICE	ES PERFORMED BY:	PREPARED FOR: SEP 03	5013
ALLEGHENY SUI 1-800-482-860 P.O. BOX 438	RVEYS, INC.	EQT Production Co	mpanyection
P.O. BOX 438 BIRCH RIVER, WV PH: (304) 649-86 FAX: (304) 649-8	26610 506	P.O. Box 280 Bridgeport, WV 2633	0 0 09/20/2013

WW-7 8-30-06



West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

API: 47-019-00931 . WELL NO.: WV 508086 (Lawson Hamilton #508086).
FARM NAME: _Lawson Hamilton
RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAME: EQT Production Company
COUNTY: Fayette, DISTRICT: Valley
QUADRANGLE: Pax 7.5'
SURFACE OWNER: ACIN, LLC.
ROYALTY OWNER: New River Estates, LLC, et al.
UTM GPS NORTHING: 4205023
UTM GPS EASTING: 471467 GPS ELEVATION: 380 m (1247 ft)
The Responsible Party named above has chosen to submit GPS coordinates in lieu of preparing a new well location plat for a plugging permit or assigned API number on the above well. The Office of Oil and Gas will not accept GPS coordinates that do not meet the following requirements: 1. Datum: NAD 1983, Zone: 17 North, Coordinate Units: meters, Altitude: height above mean sea level (MSL) - meters. 2. Accuracy to Datum - 3.05 meters 3. Data Collection Method: Survey grade GPS: Post Processed Differential
Signature 9-4-2013 Date SEP - 2013 Title SEP - 2013 Title Office of Oil and Coas Protect Why Dent 99/20/2013
office of oil a mitorine nue
w Dent 09/20/2013



West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

API: 47-019-00931 . WELL NO.: _	WV 508086 (Lawson H	amilton #508086) .
FARM NAME: Lawson Hamilton		
RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAME: EQT Pro	oduction Company	
COUNTY: Fayette DI	STRICT: Valley	
QUADRANGLE: Pax 7.5'		
SURFACE OWNER: AICN, LLC	OID	
ROYALTY OWNER: New River Estates,	LLC, et al.	
UTM GPS NORTHING: 4205023 .		
UTM GPS EASTING: 471467	GPS ELEVATION:3	80 m (1247 ft) .
The Responsible Party named above has chose preparing a new well location plat for a pluggi above well. The Office of Oil and Gas will not the following requirements: 1. Datum: NAD 1983, Zone: 17 North height above mean sea level (MSL)	ng permit or assigned Al t accept GPS coordinates h, Coordinate Units: met	PI number on the that do not meet
 Accuracy to Datum – 3.05 meters Data Collection Method: 		Va
Survey grade GPS: Post Processed D	Differential	0/2
Real-Time Differ		. 0
Mapping Grade GPS X : Post Processe Real-Time Di	fferential	
4. Letter size copy of the topograph	y map showing the wel	I location CENED Gas
4. Letter size copy of the topograph I the undersigned, hereby certify this data is cobelief and shows all the information required by prescribed by the Office of Oil and Gas.	orrect to the best of my k	nowledge and Oil
belief and shows all the information required by	by law and the regulation	is issuedland
prescribed by the Office of Oil and Gas.		SEPO
Star Ofm	P5 # 2180	arment of
Signature 8/19/13	Title	WV Department of Environmental Protection
Date		EUVILO

Topo Quad:	Pax 7.5'	Scale:	1 " = 2000'	
County:	Fayette	Date:	August 16,	2013
District:	Valley	Project No:	57-05-00-0	7
Water V	VV 508086 47-0	19-00931 (Lawson	Hamilton #508	8086)
Mine.			A RILL	ALLES CY
0-potent	tial water sites within	1,000°		3(3) 3 3 1
The Sales	F359171	771/25		Will Market
and J	Strip Mine		T J snake	
2)11(5	KANN I		Rathenake	
Milburn	77	Strip Mine M	Pax 7.	n 7.5" Quadrangle 5" Quadrangle
Day 7		The state of the s	Run	
711	STATE OF THE PARTY	Quarry Dark Not Ratite anake	So Alian	man M
3336	WV 508086 47-019-00931		737	MIN
The Brand of the State of the S		Westerly Taring		To day
35/	Polo	The last of the same of the sa	JEEP.	Creez TRAIL MATE
55/17		JAVIL TO	BM 425	7/
SAN		Hollon	THE THE THE	
755	235			5 1439
Mine Dump	Skitter		The state of the s	198
	18 13	V A /L L	EY	
Mine	SAMA S	1500	1426 N.	AD27, South Zone : 361487.59
1/11/	W DA	Strip Mine	E.	: 1906306 60 CSBW C GaS
	MARIN		Kingston ffic	AT 10:1992415 ON: -81.324951
PA	V/P/1(#		01////	bein 1246.76
LEGHE		SERVICES PERFORMED BY:	PREPARED FOR:	Department of
O O O	1-800-4 P.O. B	SURVEYS, INC.	EQT Production Company	
			t, WV 26330	